JOFFICIAL COPY

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: Becky Smith GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATION 3451 HAMMOND AVENUE WATERLOO, IA 50704

AFTER RECORDING, FORWARD TO: GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATION P.O. BOX 780 WATERLOO, IA 50704 319-236-5594

08141350

8427/0138 12 001 Page 1 of 1998-12-16 15:17:26

Cook County Recorder 23.50

217097278



OATIOI ACTIVEN	OI WORLDAGE			
THIS CERTIFIES that	a certain mortgage exe	cuted by AMA	OOR SANCHEZ	
AURELIA RIVERA				
	0_			
to GMAC MORTGAGE	CCREORATION OF PA	•		
	77,	aOn ⊾	16 - 977	
and thereafter assign	ed to	1660	eg -97701187	
<u> </u>		calling for the o	original principal sum of	
		3		
Eighty Thousand 1	Five Hundred Dolla	rs AND 00/10	0	dollars
(\$ 80,500.00), and recorded on)9/07/1989	in Mortgage Record	
	nd or Instrument # LI		(Rerecorded on / /	in Mortgage
Record	, page	and or Instrum), of the
records in the office	of the Recorder of C		County, ILLINOIS	<u></u> ··
	cribed as follows, to $\overline{\mathbf{w}}$		·	·
LOT 9 IN BLOC	K 7 IN SUBDIVISION	OF BLOCKS 5	6 AND 7 IN JOHNSON'S	
			T HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST Q	
			FAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPA	AL
MERIDIAN, IN	COOK COUNTY, ILLIN	ois.	7	
			C/6/4,	
			4	
			1,0	
Parcel Number:	Commonly knows	n as: 1067 N	PAULINA	
1706411009				
		CHICAGO), IL 60622-3862	
is hereby fully release	ed and satisfied.			
IN WITNESS WHERE	OF, the undersigned ha	s hereunto set	its corporate hand and seal by its	proper
officers, they being the	nereto duly authorized,	this 30TH d	ay of NOVEMBER, 1998.	
MANAGE COMPA	GMAC Mortgage C		/k/a GMAC	
N. O. C.	Mortgage Corpor	ation of PA		

Joseph A. Pensabene, III

Its Vice President

FOR PROTECTION OF OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED. PAGE 1 OF 2 IL_REL

UNOFFICIAL CORMA1350 Page 2 of 2

217097278 1998-11-16 15:17:26 State of IOWA County of Black Hawk Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State this 30TH day of NOVEMBER 1998 , personally appeared Joseph A. Pensabene, III Vice President GMAC Mortgage Corporation who as such officer for and on its behalf acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument. Witness my hand Ox Cook County Clerk's Office My commission expires: 05/30/2001